
	
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 

NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
6/1/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL3 599 599 600 600 601 601 602 602 602 602 603 
6/2/24 Sun. Corpus Christi VOL3 619 619 620 620 620 621 621 622 622 622 623 
6/3/24 Mon. Sts. Charles Lwanga & Companions VOL3 717 717 718 718 719 719 2003 2003 2003 2003 1862 
6/4/24 Tue. 9th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 739 739 740 740 741 741 742 742 742 742 742 
6/5/24 Wed. St. Boniface VOL3 759 759 760 760 761 761 1725 1725 1725 1725 1457 
6/6/24 Thu. Evening Prayer I VOL3 625 625 626 626 627 627 628 628 628 628 629 
6/7/24 Fri. Sacred Heart of Jesus VOL3 642 642 642 643 643 643 644 644 645 645 646 
6/8/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL3 822 822 823 823 824 824 825 825 318 826 318 
6/9/24 Sun. 10th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 842 842 843 843 845 845 845 846 321 846 321 
6/10/24 Mon. 10th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 864 864 865 865 866 866 867 867 867 868 868 
6/11/24 Tue. St. Barnabas VOL3 886 887 887 887 888 888 1468 1468 1468 1468 1469 
6/12/24 Wed. 10th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 910 910 912 912 913 913 914 914 914 914 915 
6/13/24 Thu. St. Anthony of Padua VOL3 932 932 933 933 934 934 1758 1758 1758 1759 1471 
6/14/24 Fri. 10th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 952 953 954 954 955 955 955 955 956 956 956 
6/15/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL3 974 974 975 975 976 976 977 977 350 977 350 
6/16/24 Sun. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 992 992 993 993 994 995 995 996 355 996 355 
6/17/24 Mon. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1012 1013 1013 1014 1014 1015 1016 1016 1016 1016 1017 
6/18/24 Tue. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1034 1034 1035 1035 1036 1036 1037 1037 1037 1037 1038 
6/19/24 Wed. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1056 1056 1057 1057 1058 1058 1059 1059 1059 1060 1060 
6/20/24 Thu. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1077 1077 1078 1078 1079 1079 1080 1080 1080 1081 1081 
6/21/24 Fri. St. Aloysius Gonzaga VOL3 1098 1099 1099 1100 1100 1101 1825 1826 1865 1826 1476 
6/22/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL3 1118 1118 1119 1119 1120 1120 1121 1121 384 1122 384 
6/23/24 Sun. 12th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1138 1138 1139 1139 1140 1140 1141 1141 388 1141 388 
6/24/24 Mon. Birth of John the Baptist VOL3 1493 1824 1493 1824 1493 1825 1494 1494 1494 1494 1495 
6/25/24 Tue. 12th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1181 1181 1182 1182 1183 1184 1184 1184 1185 1185 1185 
6/26/24 Wed. 12th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1204 1204 1205 1205 1206 1206 1207 1208 1208 1208 1209 
6/27/24 Thu. St. Cyril of Alexandria VOL3 1225 1225 1226 1226 1227 1227 1758 1758 1758 1759 1497 
6/28/24 Fri. Evening Prayer I VOL3 1500 1656 1500 1656 1500 1657 1501 1501 1501 1502 1502 
6/29/24 Sat. Sts. Peter and Paul VOL3 1511 1670 1511 1671 1511 1672 1511 1512 1512 1512 1513 
6/30/24 Sun. 13th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 697 697 698 698 699 699 700 700 420 701 419 
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